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Co e 7V 02U WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE
OTILITY: Hillcrest Wateér Company, Inc. DECISION NO. 64889
DOCKET NO.: W-02128A-01-0978 EFFECTIVE: 7/1/02

ADEQ Public Water System NO.: 15-026
PHONE NO.: (602) 265-5914

RATES AND CHARGES

CUSTOMER MINIMUM CHARGES SERVICE LINE & METER
PER MONTH INSTALLATION CHARGES
METER CHARGES GALLONS METER CHARGEZS
5/8x3/4" $15.00 0 5/8x3/4" $410.00
3/4" $19.00 0 3/4" $450.00
1. $33.00 0 1" $500.00
1 3./2" $55.00 0 1. 1/2% $620.00
2" $88.00 0 2" $1,210.00
3" $165.00 0 34 $1,680.00
4u $275.00 0 4" $§2,680.00
6" $550.00 0 6" $5,200.00
COMMODITY :
Gallonage charge per 1,000 gallons $3.00
SERVICE CHARGES
1. ESTABLISHMENT (R14-2-603.D.1) $30.00
2 ESTABLISHMENT/AFTER HOURS (R14-20403.D.2) $40.00
3. RECONNECTION/DELINQUENT (R14-2-403.D.1) $30.00
4. METER TEST/IF CORRECT (R14-2-408.F.1) $30.00
5. DEPOSIT (R14-2-403.B.7) PER RULE
6. DEPOSIT INTEREST (R14-2-403.B.) PER RULE
7 RE-ESTABLISHMENT W/N 12 MONTHS (R14-2-403.D.) MONTHS OFF SYSTEM X MINIMUM
8. NSF CHECK (R14-2-409) $20.00
9. DEFERRED PAYMENT (PER MONTH) 1.50%
10. METER REREAD/IF CORRECT {R14-2-403.C.2) $20.00
11. LATE PAYMENT PENALTY (PER MONTH) 1.50%

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES:

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE COMPANY
SHALL COLLECT FROM CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE 8§ P s TLEGE,

USE TAX IN ACC ©2-409.D.5. MISSION
SALES OR IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5. P it ﬁﬁjﬁ
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